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# RNo. Name
Best of 1 Assignment Mid Term

Marks
TotalT-1 T-2 Total WT Marks WT Marks WT

15 15 15 15 10 10 50 25
1 1589 Aditi Gajja 9.25 5.00 9.25 9.25 6.00 6 20.00 10 25.25
2 1590 Aditya Jain 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.5 16.50 8.25 15
3 1591 Aniket Arora 12.00 4.75 12.00 12 6.00 6 38.50 19.25 37.25
4 1592 Anirudh Vyas 9.75 3.50 9.75 9.75 8.00 8 31.00 15.5 33.25
5 1593 Bhavya 8.25 A 8.25 8.25 4.00 4 23.50 11.75 24
6 1594 Deepali Kalla 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 4.50 4.5 26.50 13.25 26
7 1595 Divyam Jain 7.50 4.75 7.50 7.5 5.50 5.5 28.50 14.25 27.25
8 1596 Divyansh Singh Chauhan 6.25 11.50 11.50 11.5 7.00 7 30.00 15 33.5
9 1597 Diya Saini 9.50 A 9.50 9.5 8.00 8 38.50 19.25 36.75

10 1598 Himanshi Jain 7.75 13.0 13.0 13 6.50 6.5 43.00 21.5 41
11 1599 Himanshu Khatri 5.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 5.00 5 22.00 11 24.25
12 1600 Jagrati Soni 3.5 4.50 4.50 4.5 4.00 4 13.50 6.75 15.25
13 1601 Kanishka Jain 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 6.50 6.5 25.50 12.75 27.5
14 1602 Muskan Arora 10.25 A 10.25 10.25 8.00 8 26.00 13 31.25
15 1603 Nihal Varma 8.25 3.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 8 30.00 15 31.25
16 1604 Nipun Dev Singh Tomar 8.50 A 8.50 8.5 8.00 8 30.00 15 31.5
17 1605 Prajwal Shrivastava 9.25 A 9.25 9.25 4.00 4 33.00 16.5 29.75
18 1606 Pranav Kachwaha 8.50 A 8.50 8.5 9.00 9 21.50 10.75 28.25



19 1607 Rahul Goyal 8.00 10.25 10.25 10.25 4.50 4.5 37.50 18.75 33.5
20 1608 Rishiraj Vyas A 5.50 5.50 5.5 6.00 6 8.50 4.25 15.75
21 1609 Sakshi Maheshwari 10.25 8.75 10.25 10.25 7.00 7 40.00 20 37.25
22 1610 Tanusri Choudhary 12.25 A 12.25 12.25 7.00 7 38.50 19.25 38.5
23 1611 Vishakha Bohra 4.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.5 27.50 13.75 28.5
24 1612 Vishal Singh 10.25 A 10.25 10.25 7.00 7 37.00 18.5 35.75
25 1613 Yash Solanki 4.25 6.00 6.00 6 8.00 8 19.00 9.5 23.5
26 1614 Yashveer Gehlot 7.50 11.25 11.25 11.25 6.50 6.5 38.00 19 36.75
27 1615 Yatharth Yadav 8.50 6.25 8.50 8.5 5.00 5 23.50 11.75 25.25
28 1616 Bhumija Chhangani 7.00 6.50 7.00 7 5.50 5.5 17.50 8.75 21.25
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